

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of work → Barichale RFO Road in Sharma Tola.					
② Agency → Bheem Yadav					
③ Agreement no → 44 / S.O.D / 2020-21					
④ Date of start → 31-12-2020					
⑤ Date of completion → 30-06-2024					
⑥ Const ⁿ of bench mark and reference: ————— Date —————					0.500 m
<u>Hume pipe culvert</u>					
1000 mm ϕ — 1 No					
600 mm ϕ — 1 No.					
⑦ Earth work in excavation of foundation —————					
$2 \times 6.40 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 \times 2$					26.88 m ³
$2 \times 3.90 \times 1.24 \times 1.50 \times 2$					14.58 m ³
$1 \times 3.90 \times 1.50 \times 0.80 \times 2$					4.68 m ³
$1 \times 3.90 \times 1.50 \times 0.80 \times 2$					3.24 m ³
					<u>49.38 m³</u>

Continuation

Est on A/C BIM

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① construction of bench mark and reference					
at site by - ① 0.500 km					
② clearing & grubbing road land.					199320
at site by - ④ 0.10 km					
③ construction of embankment with material obtained					49464.05/ha - 49462
at site by - ④ 601.41 m ²					
④ construction of subgrade & shoulder					
at site by - ⑤ 912.00 m ²					
at site by - ⑥ 118.14 m ²					
					1030.125 m ²
⑤ granular sub base with well graded material					
at site by ⑤					
					189.125 m ²
					2382.63/m ² - 45061520

Rs. 7,02,97920

Continuation

8.1.14.7.02.97.9200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ ① Water bound macadam					
WS in cutting - 3.					
Qty in the kg - ⑥					
141.84 m ³					
② 2972.54/m ² - 421625200					
⑦ Providing and fixing					
High band.					
Qty in the kg - ① 1 lb					
③ 11019.43 / m ² - 11019200					
⑧ Home brick					
⑨ Earth work in excavation in sand					
⑩ frames - 1					
Qty in the kg - ① 49.3 m ³					
② 285.17/m ² - 14859200					
⑪ Providing concrete in					
open foundation					
in line.					
Qty in the kg no - ②					
4.138 + 26.65 = 30.78 m ³					
Limit - 29.12 m ³					
③ 5145.32/m ² - 149832200					
⑫ Plain / reinforced concrete					
in substructure - 1					
do					

Rs. 12,99,514200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. wire kg - (21)				15.68 m ²	
Qty. wire kg - (22)				4.67 m ²	
				20.35 m ²	
Limit -				18.22 m ²	
				6001.49/m ²	10934720
(11) (20) Providing and laying					
IS 2 mark hume pipe -					
← to →					
Qty. wire kg - (23)				5.00 m	
1000 mm ϕ					
				3847.14/m	1923620
(11) (21) Providing and laying					
IS 2 mark hume pipe -					
600 mm ϕ					
Qty. wire kg - (24)				5.00 m	
				2011.40/m	1005720
(12) (22) Laying first class					
bedding on well					
compacted sand -					
← to →					
Qty. wire kg - (25)				5.29 m ²	
				473.64/m ²	2506200
(13) (23) Filling in foundation					
transverse					
Qty. wire kg - (26)				11.27 m ²	
				473.64/m ²	5338200
					18,14,45,998200

[illegible]